2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
SPEXX/SPSRX
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM COMBO
NRCan C860 Registered
LED 120/347VAC Input SPEXX
SPSRX
DESCRIPTION

12
18
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Voltage Wattage Nbr of faces Head Lamp Options†
SPEXX - (Exit)
SPSRX - (Sortie)
C860 certified
6 - 6V
1 - 12V
See rating chart
below
1 - �Single face
2 - �Double face
00 - No heads
1N - 1 PAR18 (std)
2N - 2 PAR18 (std)
1S - 1 MR16
2S - 2 MR16
1L - 1 PAR36
2L - 2 PAR36
1M - 1 MR16
2M - 2 MR16
See lamp selection
chart below
AT, LD, BD, TD*, TP, WG**, PG, OP, K5
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.     * Specify AC voltage.     ** Specify mounting.
LAMP SELECTION
6 Volts 12 Volts
PAR18 - Small head
LED 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LA 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LA,6LA,7LA
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q
Tungsten 09T 18T
MR16 - Small head c/w MR16 Lamp
LED 4LR, 5LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q, 35Q
PAR36 - Large head
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q
Tungsten 09T, 18T, 25T 09T, 18T, 25T
Quartz sealed beam 08SBQ, 10SBQ, 12SBQ 08SBQ, 12SBQ
Tungsten sealed beam 09SBT, 18SBT
4.38" .375"
4.88"
7.5"
2"
5.63"
18.7"
5.63"4.38".375"
4.88"
7.5"
2" 13"
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15, C860
Project:
Contractor: